Nancy Enos Medical Coding

Professional Medical Coding Course

®

September 1, 2012 to November 22, 2012
Saturday classes will be held from 8am to 1pm
Kent County Memorial Hospital — Trowbridge Building Room 4B

10 Health Lane, Warwick, Rl 02886

Preview Class Sat Sept 1

Preview Workshop- Medical Terminology, Test Taking Skills

Evaluation and Management Overview

Class 1 — Sat Sept 8

Chapter 1 — The Business of Medicine

Class 2 —

Chapter 2— Anatomy and Terminology

Class 3 — Sat Sept 15

Chapter 3 -Introduction to ICD-9-CM

Class 4 —

Chapter 4- ICD-9-CM Coding Chapters 1-9

Class 5 — Sat Sept 22

Chapter 5 -ICD-9-CM Coding Chapters 10-18, V and E
Codes

Class 6 —

Chapter 6- Introduction to CPT®, Surgery Guidelines,
HCPCS, and Modifiers

Class 7 — Sat Sept 29

Chapter 7-Integumentary System

Class 8 —

Chapter 8-Musculoskeletal System

Class 9 — Sat Sept Oct 6

Chapter 9
Respiratory, Hemic, Lymphatic, Mediastinum, Diaphragm

Class 10 — Sat Oct 13

Chapter 10 - Cardiovascular System

Class 11 —

Midterm Review Exam — CPC Exam Applications and
letters of recommendation are due today.

Class 12 —

Chapter 11 - Digestive System

Class 13 — Sat Oct 20

Chapter 12 - Urinary System and Male Genital System

Class 14 —

Chapter 13 - Reproductive Systems, Female Genital
System, and Maternity

Class 15 — Sat Oct 27

Chapter 14 - Endocrine System and Nervous System

Class 16 — Chapter 15 - Eye and Ocular Adnexa, Auditory Systems
Class 17 — Sat Nov 3 Chapter 16 — Anesthesia, Radiology

Class 18 — Chapter 17- Radiology

Class 19- Sat Nov 10 Chapter 18 - Pathology/Laboratory

Class 20 — Chapter 19 - Evaluation and Management

Class 21 — Sat Nov 17

Chapter 20 - Medicine

Class 22 —

Chapter 21 Final Review Exam

Exam - Saturday Nov 24

CPC Exam 7:30 am to 1:30 PM

Classes will be held on Saturday mornings from 8am to 1pm. In the event of
inclement weather call 401-486-8222.

Come Prepared!

Please bring a medical dictionary, a set of highlighters in assorted colors, 2012
CPT-4 Standard or Professional edition, 2012 ICD-9 and 2012 HCPCS. You
will be provided with a textbook and a workbook. We will cover approximately 2
chapters a week and students should allow 5-10 hours/week for homework and
study. The CPC exam fee in included with your tuition and the AAPC offers the
opportunity to take the exam a second time if unsuccessful on the first attempt.




